
**Last Updated July 29, 2025**

MIZRAHI FAMILY TORAH ACADEMY
Yeshiva Day School of South Florida

2025-2026 CALENDAR • 5785-86
AM Dropoff Monday-Friday:

School / Drop-off Begins: 8:05 am
Davening Begins: 8:15 am

PM Dismissal Monday-Thursday: 4:00 pm
Friday PM / Half Day Dismissals: 1:30 pm

ADDRESS: 6515 West Sunrise Blvd, Plantation, FL 33313   -   CALL: 954-526-5253    -    EMAIL: office@mtacademy.org    -    WEB: www.mtacademy.org
*Earliest dropoff is 7:40 for staff only; Please make ECC your last stop due to added unload time. Please pick up from each division in the specific order above.AUGUST AUGUST

Aug 18-22 Mon-Fri Staff Setup Week and Individual Meetings S M T W TH F S

Aug 25-29 Mon-Fri Staff-wide Meetings and PD Week 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER

Sep 1 Mon Parent Orientation Evening S M T W TH F S

Sep 2 Tue First Day of School 1 2 3 4 5 6

Sep 22-24 Mon-Wed Erev/Rosh Hashana - No School 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Sep 25 Thu Tzom Gedalya - Half Day 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

OCTOBER OCTOBER

Oct 1-2 Wed-Thu Erev/Yom Kippur - No School S M T W TH F S

Oct 3-19 Fri-Sun Sukkos Break - No School 1 2 3 4

Oct 22 Wed Mother/Daughter Challah Bake Night 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Oct 26 Sun Sunday Learning Begins 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER NOVEMBER

Nov 2 Sun Daylight Saving Time Ends S M T W TH F S

Nov 3-7 Mon-Fri Standardized testing week 1

Nov 11 Tue Veterans Day - No Classes, Staff Professional Development Day 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Nov 13 Thu Picture Day 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Nov 18 Tue Parent Conferences 4-8pm, Half Day 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Nov 27-30 Thu-Sun Thanksgiving Break - No School 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

DECEMBER

DECEMBER DECEMBER

Dec 1-7 Mon-Sun Scholastic Book Fair Week S M T W TH F S

Dec 4 Thu Picture Retake Day 1 2 3 4 5 6

Dec 7 Sun Chanukah Boutique & Auction 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Dec 19-22 Fri-Mon Chanukah Break - No School 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Dec 30 Tue Asara B'Teves - Half Day 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
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JANUARY JANUARY

Jan 12 Mon 1st Grade Siddur Presentation S M T W TH F S

Jan 18-25 Sun-Sun Winter Break - No School 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

FEBRUARY FEBRUARY
Feb 10 Tue Parent Conferences 4-8pm, Half Day S M T W TH F S

Feb 16 Mon No Classes - Staff Professional Development Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Feb 23 Mon 2nd Grade Chumash Mesiba 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

MARCH MARCH

Mar 1 Sun Purim Carnival - No Sunday School S M T W TH F S

Mar 2 Mon Ta'anis Esther - Half Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Mar 3-4 Tue-Wed Purim/Shushan Purim - No School 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Mar 18 Wed Mom's Paint Night & Art Auction 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Mar 29-Apr 12 Sun-Sun Pesach Break - No School 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

APRIL APRIL

Mar 29-Apr 12 Sun-Sun Pesach Break - No School S M T W TH F S
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

MAY MAY

May 5 Tue Lag Ba'omer - Field Day S M T W TH F S

May 11-15 Mon-Fri Standardized testing week 1 2

May 17 Sun Father Son Siyum - Last Sunday Learning 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

May 21-24 Thu-Sun Erev/Shavuos - No School 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

May 25 Mon Memorial Day - Half Day; Staff Workshops 1:30-4:30 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

May 28 Thur 8th Grade Graduation Trips 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

JUNE JUNE

Jun 2 Tue Kindergarten Graduation S M T W TH F S

Jun 3 Wed 8th Grade Graduations 1 2 3 4 5 6

Jun 5 Fri Last Day of School 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Jun 8-9 Mon-Tue Staff Meetings 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

Color Key
No School Early Dismissal

**Last Updated July 29, 2025** Staff Only Parent Event

Sunday Class School Day


